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AMENDED PUBLIC SERVICE LIST 

I, Lisa R. Barton, hereby certify that the parties listed have entered an appearance in the above 
captioned investigation, and a copy of the Public Service List was served upon the following 
parties via first class mail and air mail where necessary.  Only Public Information is to be 
served on the Parties Listed Below.  *Note:  Adding Trade Pacific PLLC.  Served September 
7, 2021. 
 

/s/  

Lisa R. Barton, Secretary 
U.S. International Trade Commission 
500 E Street, S.W. 
Suite 112 
Washington, D.C. 20436 

On behalf of the Coalition of American 
Manufacturers of Mobile Access Equipment: 
 
Timothy C. Brightbill, Esq. 
Wiley Rein LLP 
1776 K Street NW 
Washington, DC  20006 
202.719.7000 – voice 
tbrightbill@wiley.law 
 
 
On behalf of Ahern Rentals, Inc., Snorkel 
International, LLC and Xtreme Manufacturing, 
LLC: 
 
Jeffrey S. Neeley, Esq. 
Husch Blackwell LLP 
750 17th Street, NW 
Suite 900 
Washington, DC  20006 
202.378.2357 – voice 
202.348.2319 – fax 
Jeffrey.neeley@huschblackwell.com 
 
 
 

On behalf of California Manufacturing and 
Engineering Co.: 
 
Matthew J. McConkey, Esq. 
Mayer Brown LLP 
1999 K Street, N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20006 
202.263.3235 – voice 
202.263.5300 – fax 
mmcConkey@mayerbrown.com 
 
On behalf of Zhejiang Dingli Machinery Co., 
Ltd., Lingong Group Jinan Heavy Machinery 
Co., Ltd., LGMG North America Inc., China 
Chamber of Commerce for Import and Export 
of Machinery and Electronic Products 
Subcommittee, Zoomlion Heavy Industry 
Science and Technology Co., Ltd., XCMG 
Import & Export Co., Ltd., and SANY Marine 
Heavy Industry Co., Ltd.: 
 
Jordan C. Kahn, Esq. 
Grunfeld, Desiderio, Lebowitz, Silverman & 
Klestadt LLP 
1201 New York Ave., NW 
Suite 650 
Washington, DC  20005 
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202.783.6881 – voice 
jkahn@gdlsk.com 
Gtrade@gdlsk.com 
 
On behalf of Skyjack Inc.: 
 
Matthew R. Nicely, Esq 
Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP 
2001 K Street, N.W. 
Washington, DC  20006 
202.887.4000 – voice 
202.887.4288 - fax 
mnicely@akingum.com 
 
On behalf of Pettibone Traverse Lift, LLC: 
 
Jack A. Levy, Esq. 
Cassidy Levy Kent (USA) LLP 
900 19th Street, NW 
Fourth Floor 
Washington, DC  20006 
202.567.2313 – voice 
202.567.2300 – fax 
jlevy@cassidylevy.com 
 
 
*On behalf of SANY America Inc.: 
 
Jarrod M. Goldfeder, Esq. 
Trade Pacific PLLC 
700 Pennsylvania Ave., SE 
Suite 500 
Washington, DC 20003 
202.223.3760 – voice 
jgoldfeder@tradepacificlaw.com 
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